4/8/2021 Nureca Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Nureca SHP, |BSE

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending :

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter &

5 69,99,993 69,99,993 70.00
Promoter Group
(B) Public 8,431 30,00,182 30,00,182 30.00
(C1) Shares underlying 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares held by 0.00
Employee Trust
©) an Promoter-Non 0.00
Public
Grand Total 8,436 1,00,00,175 1,00,00,175 100.00

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/qtrid/108.02/shareholding-pattern/23-Feb-21/

69,99,993

30,00,182

1,00,00,175

70.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

69,99,993

16,13,757

86,13,750

100.00

53.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

86.14

Archives

As on:23 Feb 2021

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

No

69,99,993

30,00,182

1,00,00,175

3/4


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/543264/flag/7/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/corp-announements/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/corp-actions/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/shareholding-pattern/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/corporate-governance/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/bulk-block-deals/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/corp-information/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/nureca-ltd/nureca/543264/peer-group-comparison/
https://charting.bseindia.com/index.html?SYMBOL=543264
https://www.bseindia.com/markets/MarketInfo/NoticesCirculars.aspx?txtscripcd=543264

4/8/2021

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

PAYAL GOYAL
SAURABH GOYAL
ARYAN GOYAL

SMITA GOYAL

Any Other
(specify)
NECTAR
BIOPHARMA
PRIVATYE
LIMITED

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Scrip Code : 543264

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Nureca Ltd

Quarter Ending :

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

4 69,99,972
1 34,99,979
1 34,99,979
1 7
1 7
1 21
1 21
5 69,99,993
5 69,99,993

69,99,972

34,99,979
34,99,979
7

7

21

21

69,99,993

69,99,993

0.00

70.00

35.00

35.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70.00

0.00

70.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=543264&qtrid=108.02&QtrName=

69,99,972

34,99,979
34,99,979
7

7

21

21

69,99,993

69,99,993

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

69,99,972

34,99,979
34,99,979
7

7

21

21

69,99,993

69,99,993

7


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

4/8/2021 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Nureca Ltd

Scrip Code : 543264 Quarter ending :

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 1 103863  1,03,863 1.04 103863 1.04 0.00 1,03,863
QUANT MUTUAL
FUND A/C QUANT
INFRASTRUCTURE 1 103863  1,03,863 1.04  1,03863 1.04 0.00 1,03,863
FUND
Venture Capital 1 157981 1,567,981 158 157,981 1.58 0.00 1,57,981
Funds
NEXT ORBIT
VENTURES FUND 1 157981 157,981 158 1,557,981 1.58 0.00 1,57,981
Alternate 1 237772 237772 238 237772 238 0.00 237,772
Investment Funds
ABAKKUS
EMERGING
OPPORTUNITIES 1 237772 237772 238 237772 238 0.00 237,772
FUND-1
Foreign Portfolio

6 1122885 11,222,885 1123 1122885 1123 863745  76.92 11,22,885
Investors
NEXPACT LIMITED 1 877812 877812 878 877812 878 863745  98.40 8,77,812
Financial 1 250005  2,50,005 250 250,005 250  2,50,005  100.00 2,50,005
Institutions/ Banks
NEXT ORBIT
VENTURES FUND 1 250005  2,50,005 250  2,50,005 250 2,550,005 100.00 2,50,005
Sub Total B1 10 1872506  18,72,506 1872 1872506 1872 1113750  59.48 18,72,506
B2) Central
Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Government(s)/
President of India
B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 8255 555512 555512 556 555512 5.56 29,007 5.22 5,55,512
Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess of 1 31345 31,345 0.31 31,345 0.31 30,000 9571 31,345
Rs. 2 Lacs
Any Other (specify) 165 540819 540,819 541 540819 541 441000 8154 5,40,819
?N"F:'I')Res'de”t Indian 130 11080 11,080 0.11 11,080 0.11 0.00 11,080
Trusts 1 35 35 0.00 35 0.00 0.00 35
Bodies Corporate 34 529704 529,704 530 529704 530 441,000 8325 5,20,704
YASH SHARES AND
STOCK PRIVATE 1 441000  4,41,000 441 441,000 441 441,000 100.00 4,41,000
LIMITED
Sub Total B3 8421 1127676  11,27,676 1128 1127676 1128 500007  44.34 11,27,676
B=B1+B2+B3 8431 3000182  30,00,182 30.00 3000182  30.00 16,3757  53.79 30,00,182

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=543264&qtrid=108.02&QtrName= 1/2


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

4/8/2021 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=543264&qtrid=108.02&QtrName= 2/2



4/8/2021 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Nureca Ltd

Scrip Code : 543264 Quarter ending :

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

0 0 0.00 0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=543264&qtrid=108.02&QtrName=


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

4/8/2021 Shareholding Pattern

EXPERIEMNCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

Nureca Ltd
Scrip Code : 543264

Quarter ending :

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=543264&qtrid=108.02&CompName=Nureca Ltd&QtrName=&Type=TM 11


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

