Equity Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: Corp Announcements **Archives** Financials As on:23 Feb 2021 Meetings Particular Yes/No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No Corp Actions Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No Shareholding Pattern Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No Corporate Governance Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No Bulk / Block deals Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? Nο Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Disclosures No Summary statement holding of specified securities Corp Information Shareholding as a No. of Locked in % of total no. of shares No. of equity Peer Group No. of fully paid Total no. No. of Total as a % Category of No. of shares shares held in As a % of up equity shares shares Voting of Total shareholder shareholders (calculated as per dematerialized total held held Rights Voting right No.(a) Charting SCRR, 1957) As a form Shares % of (A+B+C2) held(b) (A) Promoter & 5 69,99,993 69,99,993 70.00 69,99,993 70.00 69,99,993 100.00 69,99,993 Notices **Promoter Group** (B) Public 8,431 30,00,182 30,00,182 30.00 30,00,182 30.00 16,13,757 53.79 30,00,182 (C1) Shares underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00 DRs (C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00 0.00 **Employee Trust** (C) Non Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00 0.00 Public **Grand Total** 8,436 1,00,00,175 1,00,00,175 100.00 1,00,00,175 100.00 86,13,750 86.14 1,00,00,175



Shareholding Pattern

Nureca Ltd

Scrip Code: 543264 Quarter Ending:

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of shar No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	69,99,972	69,99,972	70.00	69,99,972	100.00	69,99,972
PAYAL GOYAL	1	34,99,979	34,99,979	35.00	34,99,979	100.00	34,99,979
SAURABH GOYAL	1	34,99,979	34,99,979	35.00	34,99,979	100.00	34,99,979
ARYAN GOYAL	1	7	7	0.00	7	100.00	7
SMITA GOYAL	1	7	7	0.00	7	100.00	7
Any Other (specify) NECTAR	1	21	21	0.00	21	100.00	21
BIOPHARMA PRIVATYE LIMITED	1	21	21	0.00	21	100.00	21
Sub Total A1	5	69,99,993	69,99,993	70.00	69,99,993	100.00	69,99,993
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	5	69,99,993	69,99,993	70.00	69,99,993	100.00	69,99,993



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Nureca Ltd

Scrip Code: 543264 Quarter ending:

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Lo shar No.(a)		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	1	103863	1,03,863	1.04	1,03,863	1.04		0.00	1,03,863
QUANT MUTUAL FUND A/C QUANT INFRASTRUCTURE FUND	1	103863	1,03,863	1.04	1,03,863	1.04		0.00	1,03,863
Venture Capital Funds	1	157981	1,57,981	1.58	1,57,981	1.58		0.00	1,57,981
NEXT ORBIT VENTURES FUND	1	157981	1,57,981	1.58	1,57,981	1.58		0.00	1,57,981
Alternate Investment Funds	1	237772	2,37,772	2.38	2,37,772	2.38		0.00	2,37,772
ABAKKUS EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES FUND-1	1	237772	2,37,772	2.38	2,37,772	2.38		0.00	2,37,772
Foreign Portfolio Investors	6	1122885	11,22,885	11.23	11,22,885	11.23	8,63,745	76.92	11,22,885
NEXPACT LIMITED	1	877812	8,77,812	8.78	8,77,812	8.78	8,63,745	98.40	8,77,812
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	250005	2,50,005	2.50	2,50,005	2.50	2,50,005	100.00	2,50,005
NEXT ORBIT VENTURES FUND	1	250005	2,50,005	2.50	2,50,005	2.50	2,50,005	100.00	2,50,005
Sub Total B1	10	1872506	18,72,506	18.72	18,72,506	18.72	11,13,750	59.48	18,72,506
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	8255	555512	5,55,512	5.56	5,55,512	5.56	29,007	5.22	5,55,512
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	1	31345	31,345	0.31	31,345	0.31	30,000	95.71	31,345
Any Other (specify)	165	540819	5,40,819	5.41	5,40,819	5.41	4,41,000	81.54	5,40,819
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	130	11080	11,080	0.11	11,080	0.11		0.00	11,080
Trusts	1	35	35	0.00	35	0.00		0.00	35
Bodies Corporate	34	529704	5,29,704	5.30	5,29,704	5.30	4,41,000	83.25	5,29,704
YASH SHARES AND STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	1	441000	4,41,000	4.41	4,41,000	4.41	4,41,000	100.00	4,41,000
Sub Total B3	8421	1127676	11,27,676	11.28	11,27,676	11.28	5,00,007	44.34	11,27,676
B=B1+B2+B3	8431	3000182	30,00,182	30.00	30,00,182	30.00	16,13,757	53.79	30,00,182

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial	Number of	Outstanding shares held in demat or	voting rights	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain	
No.	shareholders	unclaimed suspense account	which are frozen	unclaimed for public shareholders	
1	1	35	35		_



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Nureca Ltd

Scrip Code: 543264 Quarter ending:

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of shares as per SCRB 1957 As a		Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Lo	mber of cked in ares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

Nureca Ltd

Scrip Code: 543264 Quarter ending:

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NI	L
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member	
SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading	